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2.2 Number of outgoing /final students in all programs in the final 
year of study in each year of the assessment period-  

     2020-21 
Total number of Students=722 

Sr.No 

Year of passing final 
year exam 

Name of students Enrollment 

number 

1 APRIL _ 2021 Kathiria Fatema Saifee 38062 

2 APRIL _ 2021 Sweta Kumari . 38057 

3 APRIL _ 2021 Dsouza Shravani Nelson 36041 

4 APRIL _ 2021 Khushboo Kumari 35463 

5 APRIL _ 2021 Nisha Chauhan 38100 

6 APRIL _ 2021 Deshpande Sanjna Nikhilesh 37986 

7 APRIL _ 2021 Vyomi Gidwani 38056 

8 APRIL _ 2021 Gloria Lalnuntluangi 37991 

9 APRIL _ 2021 Kasinam Dabi 37999 

10 APRIL _ 2021 Bhaijee Fatema  35958 

11 APRIL _ 2021 Shramana Kar  37969 

12 APRIL _ 2021 Alisha Bag 38096 

13 APRIL _ 2021 Hekalia  G Kiba 37068 

14 APRIL _ 2021 Jennifer Borgohain 37989 

15 APRIL _ 2021 Savio Merlin Basil 36554 

16 APRIL _ 2021 Haryani Urja Purshottam  35991 
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17 APRIL _ 2021 Burse Madhura Dinesh 36024 

18 APRIL _ 2021 Burmawala Fatema Juzar 38052 

19 APRIL _ 2021 Ayte Diksha Gautam 35908 

20 APRIL _ 2021 Sorte Kaveri Sunil 35870 

21 APRIL _ 2021 Thanambir Harshada Dharmaraj  34469 

22 APRIL _ 2021 Ritika Gajanan Bali 38113 

23 APRIL _ 2021 Rajeshwari Singh 37956 

24 APRIL _ 2021 Uttekar Sakshee Sanjay  38083 

25 APRIL _ 2021 Jagdale Ritwika Mahendra  38069 

26 APRIL _ 2021 Dhobale Devika Shivaji 39049 

27 APRIL _ 2021 Yadav Pratiksha Bhimrao 38079 

28 APRIL _ 2021 Pawar Tejashree Anil 29504 

29 APRIL _ 2021 Giri Neha Joginder 38116 

30 APRIL _ 2021 Navale Vidhya Ankush 35920 

31 APRIL _ 2021 Shreya Laskar 37982 

32 APRIL _ 2021 Neha Raju Wighne 35903 

33 APRIL _ 2021 Shalini Dinesh Wamane 38110 

34 APRIL _ 2021 Chavan Rutuja Sunil 35979 

35 APRIL _ 2021 Sheth Ridhi Amit 38001 

36 APRIL _ 2021 Chaurasiya Priyanka Premnath 38115 

37 APRIL _ 2021 Hulbatte Manasi Manish 35939 

38 APRIL _ 2021  Salve Neha Dilip 35907 

39 APRIL _ 2021  Pardeshi Lakshmi Mohan 38035 

40 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Urmila Bhaskar  35902 

41 APRIL _ 2021 Pattadar Shreshtha Santanu 35986 

42 APRIL _ 2021 Namrata Datta 38059 

43 APRIL _ 2021 Padmavathi Ramakrishnan 37968 

44 APRIL _ 2021 Mahadik Aishwarya Shivaji  38082 

45 APRIL _ 2021 Pradnya Jayshri S 38095 

46 APRIL _ 2021 Chakole Divyani Deepak  38094 

47 APRIL _ 2021 Pillay Priyanka Devendran 37987 

48 APRIL _ 2021 Kale Prajakta Naganath 38043 

49 APRIL _ 2021 Priyanka Sethi Raj 35942 

50 APRIL _ 2021 Yadav Pooja Mohanlal 36039 

51 APRIL _ 2021 Mukherjee Neelashree Sumanta 35953 

52 APRIL _ 2021 More Vaishnavi Dnyaneshwar  38075 

53 APRIL _ 2021 Susmita Nath 38108 

54 APRIL _ 2021 Savita Sain 38114 

55 APRIL _ 2021 Kamble Bhakti Vishwas 38106 

56 APRIL _ 2021 Nalini  Bawari 38099 

57 APRIL _ 2021 Tamanna Rana 38112 



 

 

 

58 APRIL _ 2021 Rathod Divya Ranjit 38070 

59 APRIL _ 2021 Amisha Singh 38111 

60 APRIL _ 2021 Tope Akanksha Ashok 38071 

61 APRIL _ 2021 Bohra Divya Anil 36513 

62 APRIL _ 2021 Savane Aditi Sunil 38076 

63 APRIL _ 2021 Darekar Vaishnavi Sunil 38077 

64 APRIL _ 2021 Mishra Sakshi Sunil 38046 

65 APRIL _ 2021 Khude Bhavana Bhim 38107 

66 APRIL _ 2021 Vabita Kumari 39052 

67 APRIL _ 2021 Bhil Renuka Dattatray  36013 

68 APRIL _ 2021 Misal Abhirami Pandurang 36503 

69 APRIL _ 2021 Gilbile Rutuja Santosh 36475 

70 APRIL _ 2021 Sanchi Hanumant Gaikwad 35896 

71 APRIL _ 2021 Vaishnavi Chattiyar 38105 

72 APRIL _ 2021 Kavale Nagu Lokesh 33405 

73 APRIL _ 2021 Bandal Tejashree Prakash  35990 

74 APRIL _ 2021 Arne Sneha Machhindra  38097 

75 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Muskan Kasim 39053 

76 APRIL _ 2021 Sakshi Pramod Chande 38030 

77 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Nuzat Noormohammad 38098 

78 APRIL _ 2021 Jagdhane Vidya Raghunath 38087 

79 APRIL _ 2021 Randive Aasarabai Chaburao 35065 

80 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Sonam Santosh 38074 

81 APRIL _ 2021 Khandve Akanksha Somnath 38073 

82 APRIL _ 2021 Karu Ummesalama Shabbir 40890 

83 APRIL _ 2021 Chagla Arman Alim  34349 

84 APRIL _ 2021 Thuruthy Sneha Alex 38034 

85 APRIL _ 2021 Tessa Pinto 37988 

86 APRIL _ 2021 Mariya Roy 37889 

87 APRIL _ 2021 Gidwani Sakshi Vinod  38061 

88 APRIL _ 2021 Dsilva Callen Lester 35929 

89 APRIL _ 2021 Banerjee Auresha Ulhas 24004 

90 APRIL _ 2021 Colaco Kelly Steven 37869 

91 APRIL _ 2021 Marjorie Mark Soares 38049 

92 APRIL _ 2021 Balkawade Akanksha Sudhir  36023 

93 APRIL _ 2021 Gupta Sriradha Manish 40885 

94 APRIL _ 2021 Bhipasha Kamal Mehta 38011 

95 APRIL _ 2021 Karandikar Isha Vivek 35949 

96 APRIL _ 2021 Nimkar Shruti Shekhar 38060 

97 APRIL _ 2021 Samrita Guha 37885 

98 APRIL _ 2021 Kapadia Zoya Mohammed Erfan  37997 



 

 

 

99 APRIL _ 2021 Babani Tamanna Kailash 38054 

100 APRIL _ 2021 Kalbhor Siddhi Yogesh 36038 

101 APRIL _ 2021 Khaku Tehreem Irfan 40887 

102 APRIL _ 2021 Jetley Ritika Jitendra 35982 

103 APRIL _ 2021 Medha Ghosh 38058 

104 APRIL _ 2021 Navani Maheshwari 38041 

105 APRIL _ 2021 Ananya Jimmy 35976 

106 APRIL _ 2021 Namrata Peshwani 38050 

107 APRIL _ 2021 Fernandes Natasha Salvador 36337 

108 APRIL _ 2021 Scott Kimberly Perry  35996 

109 APRIL _ 2021 Sharma Divija Dilipkumar 35970 

110 APRIL _ 2021 Goswami Megha Bhagwandas 38010 

111 APRIL _ 2021 Jain Shraddha Bharat 40888 

112 APRIL _ 2021 Simran Sanjay Kirpalani 38036 

113 APRIL _ 2021 Divya Gajbhiye 38009 

114 APRIL _ 2021 Meshram Shweta Rajnikant 38032 

115 APRIL _ 2021 Rajani Shruti Nitin 35983 

116 APRIL _ 2021 Patil Aditi Sunil 36104 

117 APRIL _ 2021 Megha Roychowhdury 37983 

118 APRIL _ 2021 Lynda Maria Edmonds 38007 

119 APRIL _ 2021 Rampurwala Umme Aiman Hussain 37854 

120 APRIL _ 2021 Judith Jeronimo Botelho 38039 

121 APRIL _ 2021 Pillai Anjali Rajesh 38042 

122 APRIL _ 2021  Virani Aqlima Khurshid  36004 

123 APRIL _ 2021 Niriksha Shetty 36008 

124 APRIL _ 2021 Chawhan Sara Manoj  38044 

125 APRIL _ 2021 Punam Waghmare 38092 

126 APRIL _ 2021 Bhoomi Mukesh Punjabi 37996 

127 APRIL _ 2021 Ghalsasi Aadya Gajanan 35948 

128 APRIL _ 2021 Rodrigues Clarissa Clarence 37994 

129 APRIL _ 2021 Nikita Deepak Mali 38027 

130 APRIL _ 2021 Deokar Tanvi Rajesh 35977 

131 APRIL _ 2021 Arju Kumari 37954 

132 APRIL _ 2021 Preksha Porwal 38047 

133 APRIL _ 2021 Pandey Priya Dharmendrakumar 35960 

134 APRIL _ 2021 Hinge Indrayani Abhijeet 38037 

135 APRIL _ 2021 Dixit Yashada Uday 35931 

136 APRIL _ 2021  Mangalorenandini Umesh  36005 

137 APRIL _ 2021 Gulwani Sakshi Shamsunder 36406 

138 APRIL _ 2021 Sampat Aditi Manish 35969 

139 APRIL _ 2021 Kumud Poptani 38048 



 

 

 

140 APRIL _ 2021 Ankita Nandkishore Dhakad 38055 

141 APRIL _ 2021 Saloni Kullar 38031 

142 APRIL _ 2021 Padir Titiksha Sagar 38038 

143 APRIL _ 2021 Mayuri Thakarshi Makwana 37953 

144 APRIL _ 2021 Arshi Jha 38084 

145 APRIL _ 2021 Arya Aditi Harish 38002 

146 APRIL _ 2021 Vipparti Anisha Jael V Venkatesh 36151 

147 APRIL _ 2021 Daddi Sejal Jitendra 35950 

148 APRIL _ 2021 Ritwika Kanungoe 37995 

149 APRIL _ 2021 Diyanka Aurora Rohit  38008 

150 APRIL _ 2021 Nayak Simran Khageshwar 38091 

151 APRIL _ 2021 Phatke Saniya Ravikiran 37949 

152 APRIL _ 2021 Patil Nisha Silva  38093 

153 APRIL _ 2021 Kale Pooja Sanjay  29386 

154 APRIL _ 2021 Pawar Neha Anil 34117(A) 

155 APRIL _ 2021 Kumbhar Srushti Digambar  38072 

156 APRIL _ 2021 Dadiala Ekam Kaur Kuldeep Singh 37932 

157 APRIL _ 2021 Ravina Deepak Jagtiani 36064 

158 APRIL _ 2021 Fernandes Meryl Inacio 38019 

159 APRIL _ 2021 Khan Muskaan Zaffrulla 37876 

160 APRIL _ 2021 Bhattacharya Suchandra Prabirkumar 37858 

161 APRIL _ 2021 Daswani Vrittika Anil 37872 

162 APRIL _ 2021 Barde Riya Mukund 40891 

163 APRIL _ 2021 Joseph Merin Elizabeth 37847 

164 APRIL _ 2021 Show Satorupa Sunil 37917 

165 APRIL _ 2021 Amneet Kaur 37907 

166 APRIL _ 2021 Dias Jennie Constancio 37916 

167 APRIL _ 2021 Foram Budha 37897 

168 APRIL _ 2021 Geshna Laffrey 36101 

169 APRIL _ 2021 Rubi Kumari Upadhyay 39043 

170 APRIL _ 2021 Khatri Tanisha Rajesh 36081 

171 APRIL _ 2021 Gauri Nandan Mavkar 37947 

172 APRIL _ 2021 Priyanka Daji Gode 37874 

173 APRIL _ 2021 Bamboli Manvi Kiran 36127 

174 APRIL _ 2021 Baptist Caron Edwin 36080 

175 APRIL _ 2021 Mishra Shweta Chandrabhan 37912 

176 APRIL _ 2021 Snehal Parthsarthi Sinha 36298 

177 APRIL _ 2021 Shubhangee Sharma 37946 

178 APRIL _ 2021 Ankita Bhattacharyya 37921 

179 APRIL _ 2021 Alka Singh 37891 

180 APRIL _ 2021 More Meena Pradip 37926 



 

 

 

181 APRIL _ 2021 Sonawane Gayatri Janardan 37964 

182 APRIL _ 2021 Jadhav Swati Anil 36206 

183 APRIL _ 2021 Abinaa Fatimson 38026 

184 APRIL _ 2021 Jangid Bhavna Suresh 36368 

185 APRIL _ 2021 Memon Marzia Munir 37863 

186 APRIL _ 2021 Lachke Geetanjali Vinod 36361 

187 APRIL _ 2021 Shikha Kumari 37965 

188 APRIL _ 2021 Mishra Pratiksha Swatantra Kumar 36376 

189 APRIL _ 2021 Gaur Anjali Johnson 36354 

190 APRIL _ 2021 Shimoni 36226 

191 APRIL _ 2021 Singh Akansha Manoj 39044 

192 APRIL _ 2021 Vichare Sanaya Satish 36227 

193 APRIL _ 2021 Inamdar Tajin Hanif 36372 

194 APRIL _ 2021 Kedia Himani Purushotam 36042 

195 APRIL _ 2021 Pillai Sunanda Veerabagu 36046 

196 APRIL _ 2021 Ganjegaonkar Vaishnavi Dasrao 37944 

197 APRIL _ 2021 Gudipati Sneha Bhaskar Rao 37959 

198 APRIL _ 2021 Simran Sudarshan Bramhane 36135 

199 APRIL _ 2021 Bhosale Aarati Suryakant 36113 

200 APRIL _ 2021 Azra Abdul Rahim Hiroli 37848 

201 APRIL _ 2021 Singh Pooja Mahesh 36190 

202 APRIL _ 2021 Datwani Jaya Mukesh 36065 

203 APRIL _ 2021 Mehak Ajay Agarwal 36063 

204 APRIL _ 2021 Shinde Kashmira Balu 37895 

205 APRIL _ 2021 Gurnani Poonam Rajkumar 36078 

206 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Shraddha Vinod 36165 

207 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Muskan Amir 36100 

208 APRIL _ 2021 Pooja Shankar Dalvi 36257 

209 APRIL _ 2021 Sejal Sanjay Kadam 36099 

210 APRIL _ 2021 Pooja Sardarmal Saini 37938 

211 APRIL _ 2021 Pardeshi Gitika Rupesh 36510 

212 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Afrin Tajoddin 34678 

213 APRIL _ 2021 Masira Kadir Shaikh 36136 

214 APRIL _ 2021 Nikita Suresh Shelar 36254 

215 APRIL _ 2021 Creeshu Pinjani 37951 

216 APRIL _ 2021 Hridhi Vijay Bhandari 36110 

217 APRIL _ 2021 Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin 36105 

218 APRIL _ 2021 Chandra Ishita 36297 

219 APRIL _ 2021 Farin Shoheb Khan 37930 

220 APRIL _ 2021 Choudhary Neha Mahesh 37937 

221 APRIL _ 2021 Meghana Jairam 36076 



 

 

 

222 APRIL _ 2021 Sayyed Tabassum Rafiq 36317 

223 APRIL _ 2021 Santoshi Mohan Rohra 37877 

224 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Afreen Sharif 37911 

225 APRIL _ 2021 Pathak Sonal Umanath 36189 

226 APRIL _ 2021 Visha Vilas Satpute 36517 

227 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Azgari Nazir 36071 

228 APRIL _ 2021 Bhadoriya Ku Ruchita Bharat Singh 36074 

229 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Afroz Aziz 36242 

230 APRIL _ 2021 Maanshri Jaiswal 38025 

231 APRIL _ 2021 Jha Kalyanikumari Arun 36103 

232 APRIL _ 2021 Attar Apsara Dastagir 37873 

233 APRIL _ 2021 Rai Nikku Lalbahadur 36491 

234 APRIL _ 2021 Pooja Vijaysingh Rajpurohit 36290 

235 APRIL _ 2021 Rajpuroht Kiran Chaturbhuj 33760(A) 

236 APRIL _ 2021 Parmar Bhavika Dinesh 36910 

237 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Saba Farooque 36469 

238 APRIL _ 2021 Kamble Ankita Anjiyanand 38875 

239 APRIL _ 2021 Khairnar Priyanka Prashant 37867 

240 APRIL _ 2021 Mallav Pratibha Prakash 36239 

241 APRIL _ 2021 Chanda Jha 37927 

242 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Anam Zakir  39046 

243 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Mohsina Afroz 36092 

244 APRIL _ 2021 Rao Reshma Jitendra 37962 

245 APRIL _ 2021 Zainab Arif Khan 37990 

246 APRIL _ 2021 Siddiqui Summaiya Shamim 36363 

247 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Summaiya Bano Wajid 38016 

248 APRIL _ 2021 Karande Prathama Dattatray 36199 

249 APRIL _ 2021 Samreen Rizvi 37849 

250 APRIL _ 2021 Mrunali Arun Dhiwar 37979 

251 APRIL _ 2021 Dehkhanpur Esmath Gulam Hussain 36279 

252 APRIL _ 2021 Lavate Aparna Namdeo 36334 

253 APRIL _ 2021 Ashtekar Gouri Vilas 36281 

254 APRIL _ 2021 Gauri Anant Bhosale 36053 

255 APRIL _ 2021 Aditi Singh 39047 

256 APRIL _ 2021 Damami Soumya Anand 36357 

257 APRIL _ 2021 Pathak Neha Dinesh 36045 

258 APRIL _ 2021 Thakur Radhika Rupesh 36043 

259 APRIL _ 2021 Shah Akanksha Rajkumar 38022 

260 APRIL _ 2021 Fida Adil Shaikh 36054 

261 APRIL _ 2021 Singh Shweta Mrityunjay 37857 

262 APRIL _ 2021 Hundlani Vritika Manoj 36079 



 

 

 

263 APRIL _ 2021 Nagpal Namrata Vijay 36320 

264 APRIL _ 2021 Arora Payal Vijay 36124 

265 APRIL _ 2021 Trincy James 38015 

266 APRIL _ 2021 Yagoteela Venkataswathi Ramulu 36283 

267 APRIL _ 2021 Prabalta Singh 37925 

268 APRIL _ 2021 Priyanka Jogindar Singh 36309 

269 APRIL _ 2021 Mishra Madhura Shailesh 38017 

270 APRIL _ 2021 Kurhade Shraddha Anil 36761 

271 APRIL _ 2021 Gauri 36111 

272 APRIL _ 2021 Sushantika Neog 37978 

273 APRIL _ 2021 Akshata Santosh Gaikwad 37852 

274 APRIL _ 2021 Karle Mayuri Meghraj 36147 

275 APRIL _ 2021 Soniya 37984 

276 APRIL _ 2021 Kand Harshada Chandrakant 36072 

277 APRIL _ 2021 Patil Aanchal Anand 37898 

278 APRIL _ 2021 Sapkal Suvarna Pravin 36152 

279 APRIL _ 2021 Vaishnavi Sanjay Warghade 37998 

280 APRIL _ 2021 Amrit Kaur Ajmani 38018 

281 APRIL _ 2021 Nimbalkar Minakshi Mangesh 37948 

282 APRIL _ 2021 Bhosale Madhavi Ramesh 37893 

283 APRIL _ 2021 Kalyankar Sanyukta Ambadas 37900 

284 APRIL _ 2021 Sakina Johar Dadu 37855 

285 APRIL _ 2021 Gajul Padmavati Ganesh 36258 

286 APRIL _ 2021 Bhadoriya Priya Shivpal 36196 

287 APRIL _ 2021 Kukreja Mahek Sunil 38003 

288 APRIL _ 2021 Babul Fizza Fazleali 36180 

289 APRIL _ 2021 Kajal Mishra 35452 

290 APRIL _ 2021 Bhujbal Bhakti Santosh 36186 

291 APRIL _ 2021 Ananya Bhardwaj 37868 

292 APRIL _ 2021 Blessy Varghese 37894 

293 APRIL _ 2021 Singh Aditi Ajay Pratap Singh 36740 

294 APRIL _ 2021 Vidya Sham Pardeshi 37936 

295 APRIL _ 2021 Simran Khokhar 36246 

296 APRIL _ 2021 Kalyanam Akshada Prabhakar 36265 

297 APRIL _ 2021 Dhende Harshada Anil 37913 

298 APRIL _ 2021 Bhadoriya Priya Ashok 36195 

299 APRIL _ 2021 Sawant Shreya Adhik 37909 

300 APRIL _ 2021 Aakanksha Santosh Jadhav 36229 

301 APRIL _ 2021 Shirin Aziz Shaikh 36269 

302 APRIL _ 2021 Kale Supriya Krushna 34978 

303 APRIL _ 2021 Aanam Patel 36960 



 

 

 

304 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Sipha Rashid 36251 

305 APRIL _ 2021 Pande Kanksha Vinodkumar 34731 

306 APRIL _ 2021 Jangid Fulwanti Ghanshyam 36340 

307 APRIL _ 2021 Devnani Ritika Suresh 38006 

308 APRIL _ 2021 Kimaya Kishor Dupare 36902 

309 APRIL _ 2021 Neha Hiralal Jian 36250 

310 APRIL _ 2021 Mathad Daneshwari Suresh 36150 

311 APRIL _ 2021 Manali Sunil Gaikwad 37864 

312 APRIL _ 2021 Mohite Neha Prakash 37928 

313 APRIL _ 2021 Kadgi Aditi Vaijendra 37899 

314 APRIL _ 2021 Chavan Sayali Sharad 36245 

315 APRIL _ 2021 Yamini Joshi 35623 

316 APRIL _ 2021 Priti Shantaram Kolte 36291 

317 APRIL _ 2021 Anju Bhivraj Jangid 36095 

318 APRIL _ 2021 Saykar Sonal Mahendra 37943 

319 APRIL _ 2021 Sangita Mohan Pandey 37940 

320 APRIL _ 2021 Rajpal Aastha Harish 37939 

321 APRIL _ 2021 Sippy Janvi Vikas 37997 

322 APRIL _ 2021 Tupe Nilima Nandkumar 35584 

323 APRIL _ 2021 Ubale Surabhi Suresh 35529 

324 APRIL _ 2021 Belitkar Gauri Durgesh 37871 

325 APRIL _ 2021 Kakade Srushti Gopinath 36338 

326 APRIL _ 2021 Sneha Ramesh Chitken 36521 

327 APRIL _ 2021 Bhambhani Sneha Rajesh 36047 

328 APRIL _ 2021 Mulla Simran Anwarali 37977 

329 APRIL _ 2021 Vaishnavi Bhimrao Dongare 36056 

330 APRIL _ 2021 Nutan Sudarshan Dhaware 36236 

331 APRIL _ 2021 Sayyed Swaleha Shahajan 38020 

332 APRIL _ 2021 Meenakshi 38133 

333 APRIL _ 2021 Punekar Nikita Bhanudas 37851 

334 APRIL _ 2021 Bandaru Navalaxmi Narayana 36200 

335 APRIL _ 2021 Khamkar Priyanka Mukund 36207 

336 APRIL _ 2021 Rathod Priyanka Laxman 36259 

337 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Rutuja Gorakh 36224 

338 APRIL _ 2021 Dhumal Megha Dashrath 36169 

339 APRIL _ 2021 Sakshi Kailas Dhile 36353 

340 APRIL _ 2021 Shubhangi Ashok Mahajan 37887 

341 APRIL _ 2021 Gadwal Bhawani Ramaswami 37880 

342 APRIL _ 2021 Shravani Kamanaboyina 36210 

343 APRIL _ 2021 Mhaske Shweta Wilson 37923 

344 APRIL _ 2021 Kulkarni Sayali Vivekanand 37908 



 

 

 

345 APRIL _ 2021 Patil Shamalavinash 36350 

346 APRIL _ 2021 Lonkar Sakshi Rajendra 36216 

347 APRIL _ 2021 Mishra Nikita Umashankar 37961 

348 APRIL _ 2021 Harini Raman 37896 

349 APRIL _ 2021 Shede Sakshi Mahendra 36223 

350 APRIL _ 2021 Batte Bhavna Pandurang 36158 

351 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Vaishnavi Shivaji 36102 

352 APRIL _ 2021 Solanki Chanda Punaram 37975 

353 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Sinin Mehmood 36813 

354 APRIL _ 2021 Sonia Rani Sura 37902 

355 APRIL _ 2021 Sanam Zakir Mirza 36203 

356 APRIL _ 2021 Amruta Pradeep Pawar 36271 

357 APRIL _ 2021 Usha Yadav 37960 

358 APRIL _ 2021 Naikare Rutuja Vilas 36211 

359 APRIL _ 2021 Chavandke Sharwari Vitthal 36181 

360 APRIL _ 2021 Maske Poonam Bhagwandas 37850 

361 APRIL _ 2021 Pathare Chaitrali Mangesh 36286 

362 APRIL _ 2021 Kumbharkar Sanika Mahadeo 36267 

363 APRIL _ 2021 Aaliya Fatima Aslam Shaikh 37865 

364 APRIL _ 2021 Reenam Irfan Shaikh 37915 

365 APRIL _ 2021 
Chauhan Paramjyot Kaur Harbinder 
Singh 37924 

366 APRIL _ 2021 Vaishnavi Satish Pise 36175 

367 APRIL _ 2021 Tamchikar Ashwini Vinod 36247 

368 APRIL _ 2021 Pardeshi Sakshi Rajesh 38013 

369 APRIL _ 2021 Rutuja Balasaheb Tapkir 36243 

370 APRIL _ 2021 Aishwaraya Sanjay Pawar 36225 

371 APRIL _ 2021 Janhavi Nitin Chayal 36369 

372 APRIL _ 2021 Chavan Tanvi Suresh 36192 

373 APRIL _ 2021 Aishwarya Sunil Shinde 36109 

374 APRIL _ 2021 Mujawar Samina Manjur 36166 

375 APRIL _ 2021 Sitara Khatoon Sk Salahuddin 34654 

376 APRIL _ 2021 Gurung Maya Amar Bahadur 36094 

377 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Mansi Sagar 36991 

378 APRIL _ 2021 Meghana Haresh Sachdev 36219 

379 APRIL _ 2021 Rutika Balasaheb Nawale 36176 

380 APRIL _ 2021 Krutika Babu Kamate 37933 

381 APRIL _ 2021 Jyoti Ashok Agarwal 37918 

382 APRIL _ 2021 Snehalata Bhikaji Patil 37920 

383 APRIL _ 2021 Mupnar Umalaxmi Prem 37966 

384 APRIL _ 2021 Kshirsagar Preeti Uttam 36122 

385 APRIL _ 2021 Rutuja Santosh Walke 36289 



 

 

 

386 APRIL _ 2021 Badguzar Sana Ayyub 36160 

387 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Heena Rafique 36228 

388 APRIL _ 2021 Chaure Sonali Baliram 37942 

389 APRIL _ 2021 Nikam Ravina Rajendra 36884 

390 APRIL _ 2021 Mattu Simranjeet Kaur Kuldeep Singh 37941 

391 APRIL _ 2021 Bansode Aishwarya Madhukar 37931 

392 APRIL _ 2021 Karina Rashid Mulani 39048 

393 APRIL _ 2021 Pallavi Laxman Daundkar 35563 

394 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Azmiya Karim 36112 

395 APRIL _ 2021 Hrutuja Vilas Bhandwalkar 37922 

396 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Soniya Shirish 35622 

397 APRIL _ 2021 Km Dibya 36723 

398 APRIL _ 2021 Kajal. Maurya 37906 

399 APRIL _ 2021 Bhujbal  Aishwaraya Eknath 35620 

400 APRIL _ 2021 Rajput Divya Vitthal 37945 

401 APRIL _ 2021 Bhos Snehal Bhaskar 36266 

402 APRIL _ 2021 Doke Sayali Vijay 36213 

403 APRIL _ 2021 Galande Vijayata Sanjay 35503 

404 APRIL _ 2021 Bhukan Vaibhavi Vikas 36676 

405 APRIL _ 2021 Jare Snehal Manohar 36249 

406 APRIL _ 2021 Vaishali Balakotaiah Bondla 37952 

407 APRIL _ 2021 Deepsikha Ratan Sethia 36048 

408 APRIL _ 2021 Vaidya Kanchan Rameshwar 35663 

409 APRIL _ 2021 Aarjavee Anjaleena Raaj 38928 

410 APRIL _ 2021 Ruve  Narang 38927 

411 APRIL _ 2021 Shah Vidhi Sandeep 36536 

412 APRIL _ 2021 Rangwala Tasnim Shabbir 36528 

413 APRIL _ 2021 Fernandes Joanne Russell 35664 

414 APRIL _ 2021 Garda Daena Framroze 35681 

415 APRIL _ 2021 Ezzi Poonawala Arwa Muder 35691 

416 APRIL _ 2021 Wadhwani Nikita Sham 39304 

417 APRIL _ 2021 Juliet Jenny 39301 

418 APRIL _ 2021 Avinal Robert Pais 39302 

419 APRIL _ 2021 Amruta Vijay Suryawanshi 32183 

420 APRIL _ 2021 Suprit Sahu 39303 

421 APRIL _ 2021 Jhangiani Simrun Dilip 35687 

422 APRIL _ 2021 Celine Dominica Littlewood 35668 

423 APRIL _ 2021 Rucha Rajan Kulthe 35684 

424 APRIL _ 2021 Aishwarya Rathore  39299 

425 APRIL _ 2021 Fida Khan Mehmood Khan Pathan 37007 

426 APRIL _ 2021 Sakshi Upadhyay 35651 



 

 

 

427 APRIL _ 2021 Dalvi Sampada Dilip 35666 

428 APRIL _ 2021 Minu Kumari 39296 

429 APRIL _ 2021 Asha Yadav 39298 

430 APRIL _ 2021 Chauhan Shikha Ashok 36583 

431 APRIL _ 2021 Anjali Singh 37092 

432 APRIL _ 2021 Adima S Marak 38926 

433 APRIL _ 2021 Shweta Vinod Chauhan 34097A 

434 APRIL _ 2021 Amrita Sinha 35675 

435 APRIL _ 2021 Ankita Satish Kamble 26580 

436 APRIL _ 2021 Aishwarya Rakesh Upadhyay 36560 

437 APRIL _ 2021 Gadiya Daksha Deepak 36580 

438 APRIL _ 2021 Rajyaguru Niyati Fulshankar 36533 

439 APRIL _ 2021 Davchvei Vemai 39309 

440 APRIL _ 2021 Aishwarya Vijay Kamble 36562 

441 APRIL _ 2021 Fernandes Venessa Felix 35688 

442 APRIL _ 2021 Gawari Mayuri Balasaheb 36544 

443 APRIL _ 2021 Vadsariya Narmin Nizar 39308 

444 APRIL _ 2021 Vaishnavi Singh 38928 

445 APRIL _ 2021 Ananya  35560 

446 APRIL _ 2021 Swamini  Dinesh Gholap 36707 

447 APRIL _ 2021 Priyanka Vilas Sawant 35531 

448 APRIL _ 2021 Jadhav Diksha Dharmendra 33032 

449 APRIL _ 2021 Kamakshi Koshy  32567 

450 APRIL _ 2021 Dhage Anjali Shrikrishna 36670 

451 APRIL _ 2021 Genevieve Vanropuii 35553 

452 APRIL _ 2021 Jadhav Divya  Bharat 35544 

453 APRIL _ 2021 Alphonso Reshmi Raju 36662 

454 APRIL _ 2021 Verma Poojakumari Amreshkumar 35225 

455 APRIL _ 2021 Bharti Singh 35427 

456 APRIL _ 2021 Jasleen Kaur Raheja 35418 

457 APRIL _ 2021 Zaware Prajakta Eknath 38932 

458 APRIL _ 2021 Anamika 35583 

459 APRIL _ 2021 Shrawani Satish Kolhal 38925 

460 APRIL _ 2021 Puja Singh 35586 

461 APRIL _ 2021 Rakhi Puri 35456 

462 APRIL _ 2021 Atulya Madhukumar Kurup 39934 

463 APRIL _ 2021 Sana Maruti Tambe 39933 

464 APRIL _ 2021 Jagdale Akshata Vilas 35606 

465 APRIL _ 2021 Shinde Ankita Sanjay 35480 

466 APRIL _ 2021 Motadoo Shiravika Yatish 35422 

467 APRIL _ 2021 Shannon  Raphael 35446 



 

 

 

468 APRIL _ 2021 Gosavi Sanchita Yashwant 36702 

469 APRIL _ 2021 Neeta Gorkharam Bishnoi 35470 

470 APRIL _ 2021 Sharma Rakhi Mukesh 36712 

471 APRIL _ 2021 Holkar Shivani Sanjay 35474 

472 APRIL _ 2021 Renu Bhatt 35465 

473 APRIL _ 2021 Kirti Rani 35478 

474 APRIL _ 2021 Pratibha Singh 35472 

475 APRIL _ 2021 Kalyani Bhagwan Hippargeka 35425 

476 APRIL _ 2021 Naznin Banu  35448 

477 APRIL _ 2021 Sunita Singh 35578 

478 APRIL _ 2021 Jegre Nagveni Laxman 35598 

479 APRIL _ 2021 Perla Shivani 35467 

480 APRIL _ 2021 Ritu Gyan Gurnani 38931 

481 APRIL _ 2021 Fulsoundar Shreya Rajendrakumar 39935 

482 APRIL _ 2021 Sonal Shivaji Patil 36719 

483 APRIL _ 2021 Pawar Sushila Hari 39937 

484 APRIL _ 2021 Belsher Andrea Shane 38121 

485 APRIL _ 2021 Jagtap Aishwarya Shashikumar 35779 

486 APRIL _ 2021 Chanchlani Phalguni Narendra 36439 

487 APRIL _ 2021 Parkar Hadiya Tajamul 38876 

488 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Rohin Haroon 36470 

489 APRIL _ 2021 Rupeeja Devyani Suresh 38858 

490 APRIL _ 2021 Jamadar Pranali Ganesh 38847 

491 APRIL _ 2021 Agarwal Sejal Mukesh 38845 

492 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Sanjana Balkrishna 38834 

493 APRIL _ 2021 Pandey Shikha Ranjeet 38830 

494 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Uzma Gulzar 36408 

495 APRIL _ 2021 Kulkarni Srushti Pradeep 36399 

496 APRIL _ 2021 Gurpreet Kaur 38129 

497 APRIL _ 2021 Kuttat Megha Sureshbabu 38850 

498 APRIL _ 2021 Keren Prabhudas Hanumantha 38852 

499 APRIL _ 2021 Misal Shainy James 38118 

500 APRIL _ 2021 Ambavale Anushree Chandrashekhar 38123 

501 APRIL _ 2021 Kapai Rutika Jagannath 38125 

502 APRIL _ 2021 Kshirsagar Akanksha Pandurang 36447 

503 APRIL _ 2021 Jetla Janhavi Ganesh 38878 

504 APRIL _ 2021 Anjali Motilal Sharma 38132 

505 APRIL _ 2021 Hinge Shital Dattatraya 38843 

506 APRIL _ 2021 Nikita Binod  Singh 38840 

507 APRIL _ 2021 Sarode Ishika Bhagyawan 38126 

508 APRIL _ 2021 Laungani Muskaan Laxman 38835 



 

 

 

509 APRIL _ 2021 Shah Bhakti Rajesh 38866 

510 APRIL _ 2021 Patil Akshra Bajirao 38849 

511 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Shraddha Ganesh 33710 

512 APRIL _ 2021 Malav Rutuja Kashinath 38165 

513 APRIL _ 2021 Raskonda Swati Ramesh 38844 

514 APRIL _ 2021 Bahirat Sheetal Datta 38833 

515 APRIL _ 2021 Fernandes Simran Victor 38117 

516 APRIL _ 2021 Utkarsha Maurya 38831 

517 APRIL _ 2021 Sweety 38127 

518 APRIL _ 2021 Kokate Chaitrali Dattatraya 38855 

519 APRIL _ 2021 Jawale Ashwini  Rajendra 37839 

520 APRIL _ 2021 Dwivedi Shikha Sushil Kumar 36930 

521 APRIL _ 2021 Pardeshi Mayuri Shamkumar 36932 

522 APRIL _ 2021 Shinde Akanaksha Yeshwant 38854 

523 APRIL _ 2021 Ghante Pratibha Shankar 38864 

524 APRIL _ 2021 Waghmare Vaishnavi Rajesh 36492 

525 APRIL _ 2021 Kudsi Talat Arshad Ali 36494 

526 APRIL _ 2021 Khanduja Ronek Kaur Inderjeet Singh 38131 

527 APRIL _ 2021 Thakur Shweta Jaiveer 38873 

528 APRIL _ 2021 Shinde Aarti Rajesh 38862 

529 APRIL _ 2021 Shivani Kumari 38122 

530 APRIL _ 2021 Kakade Mayuri Sudam 38841 

531 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Pooja Vijaykumar 38860 

532 APRIL _ 2021 Salvi Shreya Ravindra 34985 

533 APRIL _ 2021 Vyas Ankita Suresh 37841 

534 APRIL _ 2021 Kasote Neha Vishwas 36925 

535 APRIL _ 2021 Rajguru  Rutuja Shashikant 38868 

536 APRIL _ 2021 Shelke Sapna Sarjerao 38832 

537 APRIL _ 2021 Sapkal Mayuri Shrikrishna 38851 

538 APRIL _ 2021 Hingorani Simran Kishore 21610 

539 APRIL _ 2021 Wable Aditi Tulshidas 21630 

540 APRIL _ 2021 Wadekar Rupali Devanand 21652 

541 APRIL _ 2021 Rachalwar Komal Rupesh 21739 

542 APRIL _ 2021 Shetty Pratiksha Ananda 21768 

543 APRIL _ 2021 Monika Dnyneshwar  Jogi 21801 

544 APRIL _ 2021 Wadkar Vaishnavi Babasaheb 37111 

545 APRIL _ 2021 Disha Makhija 21803 

546 APRIL _ 2021 Amandeep Sahota 21805 

547 APRIL _ 2021 Gupta Tulna Satish 21806 

548 APRIL _ 2021 Leena Akshada  Madhavrao Bommi  21807 

549 APRIL _ 2021 Gupta Tanvi Mukesh  21808 



 

 

 

550 APRIL _ 2021 Kapadia Zainab Zohair 21809 

551 APRIL _ 2021 Chugh Anjali Mahesh 21810 

552 APRIL _ 2021 Rajpal Heena Hemant 21811 

553 APRIL _ 2021 Sayyed Aliya Irfan 21812 

554 APRIL _ 2021 Lightwala Amatullah Shabbirhussain 21813 

555 APRIL _ 2021 Kitukale Vaishnavi Kailas 21815 

556 APRIL _ 2021 Vanshita Choudhary 21817 

557 APRIL _ 2021 Shah Moksha Hetal 21818 

558 APRIL _ 2021 Samina Kausar 21819 

559 APRIL _ 2021 Aachal Choudhary 21820 

560 APRIL _ 2021 Khan Farzin Zubair 21821 

561 APRIL _ 2021 Tupe Shriya Gajanan 21822 

562 APRIL _ 2021 Kondhalkar Ankita Anant 21823 

563 APRIL _ 2021 Kesarkar Deepika 21824 

564 APRIL _ 2021 Rajsee Sarwate 21825 

565 APRIL _ 2021 Suratkal Tejasvi Arvind 21826 

566 APRIL _ 2021 Tanvi Vohra 21827 

567 APRIL _ 2021 Bodhankar Nikita Suhas 21828 

568 APRIL _ 2021 Chauhan Pranjali Ramdeo 21829 

569 APRIL _ 2021 Shivangi Tiwari 21830 

570 APRIL _ 2021 Thakkar Sejalmahesh 21831 

571 APRIL _ 2021 Cruz Simran Thomas 21832 

572 APRIL _ 2021 Riya Surendra Bahadur Singh 21833 

573 APRIL _ 2021 Pashamallu Kashish Manesh 21834 

574 APRIL _ 2021 Sabooni Zohaaziz 21835 

575 APRIL _ 2021 C Trini Sharon 21836 

576 APRIL _ 2021 Susmita Manohar Sawant 21837 

577 APRIL _ 2021 Mali Bhavika Bharat 21838 

578 APRIL _ 2021 Sharma Shobha Shivdayal 21839 

579 APRIL _ 2021 Tarawade Siddhi Avinash 21840 

580 APRIL _ 2021 Mansi Chandrakant Shinde 21841 

581 APRIL _ 2021 Khan Mahek Munir 21842 

582 APRIL _ 2021 Sonawane Nikita Pramod 21844 

583 APRIL _ 2021 Chaudhari Yashika Sachin 21845 

584 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Alfiya Liyakat 21846 

585 APRIL _ 2021 Bakshish Kaurgaba 21847 

586 APRIL _ 2021 Sambhavi Vijra 21848 

587 APRIL _ 2021 Punekar Pratiksha Chandrashekhar 21849 

588 APRIL _ 2021 Ghule Vaishnavi Rajendra 21850 

589 APRIL _ 2021 Suthar Bhawana Shyamlal 21851 

590 APRIL _ 2021 Vatare Aditi Vijay 21852 



 

 

 

591 APRIL _ 2021 Deshmukh Vaishnavi Vijaykumar 21853 

592 APRIL _ 2021 Sabale Avantika Sanjay 21854 

593 APRIL _ 2021 Tribhuwan Sanyukta Dilip 21855 

594 APRIL _ 2021 Kankana Roy Chowdhury 21856 

595 APRIL _ 2021 Balani Nishita Bhushan 21857 

596 APRIL _ 2021 Gupta Nisha 21858 

597 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Sidrah Zia Ur Rehman Shaikh 21859 

598 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Ayesha Akbar 21860 

599 APRIL _ 2021 Sayyedamin Alina Ashfaque 21861 

600 APRIL _ 2021 Tulsija Priyanka Thackurdas 21862 

601 APRIL _ 2021 Darawade Sakshi Narendra 21863 

602 APRIL _ 2021 Dawara Sonal Rajesh 21864 

603 APRIL _ 2021 Kadam Mayuri Santosh 21865 

604 APRIL _ 2021 Megha Dewangan 21866 

605 APRIL _ 2021 Sharma Ritika Umesh 21867 

606 APRIL _ 2021 Rawal Rinkunath Rameshnath 21868 

607 APRIL _ 2021 Abichandani Khushi Haresh 21869 

608 APRIL _ 2021 Milani Mehak Motilal 21870 

609 APRIL _ 2021 Nandani Sharma 21871 

610 APRIL _ 2021 Khan Atiya Ayub 21872 

611 APRIL _ 2021 Sabnani Roshni Ashok 21873 

612 APRIL _ 2021 Bhosle Rahi Pramod 21874 

613 APRIL _ 2021 Sharma Kritika Rajesh 21877 

614 APRIL _ 2021 Rajput Kashmira Dilipsingh 21878 

615 APRIL _ 2021 Keswani Pallavi Anil 21879 

616 APRIL _ 2021 Bansode Shilpa Ashok 21880 

617 APRIL _ 2021 Thadani Janvi Jeevat 21882 

618 APRIL _ 2021 Alamchandani Isha Kamlesh 21883 

619 APRIL _ 2021 Samtani Sama Perkash 21884 

620 APRIL _ 2021 Chhajed Anisha Anil 21885 

621 APRIL _ 2021 Chakranarayan Sejal Sunil 21886 

622 APRIL _ 2021 More Pratiksha Vasant 11639 

623 APRIL _ 2021 Suryawanshi Sayali  Nitin 11703 

624 APRIL _ 2021 Salunke Varsha Shivaji 11728 

625 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Sheeba Aslam 11731 

626 APRIL _ 2021 Chawla Janvi Kamal 11743 

627 APRIL _ 2021 Raut Simran Rajendra 11752 

628 APRIL _ 2021 Sanas Kasturi Rohidas 11757 

629 APRIL _ 2021 Naidu Tanishka Ramesh 11761 

630 APRIL _ 2021 Riya Ramatri 11801 

631 APRIL _ 2021 Sayyed Fiza Nazirahmed 11802 



 

 

 

632 APRIL _ 2021 Garg Megha Ravi 11804 

633 APRIL _ 2021 Nair Divya Rajendran 11805 

634 APRIL _ 2021 Jadhav Pratiksha Manoj 11806 

635 APRIL _ 2021 Bhatia Simran Sushil 11807 

636 APRIL _ 2021 Ranpise Tanuja Gurudatta 37086 

637 APRIL _ 2021 Boyatkar Shatakshi Vikas 11811 

638 APRIL _ 2021 Suryawanshi Asha Gyanoba 11812 

639 APRIL _ 2021 Jain Yashika Anilkumar 11813 

640 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Ansiya Ismail 11814 

641 APRIL _ 2021 Komal Mandal 11815 

642 APRIL _ 2021 Divya Kumarswamy  11816 

643 APRIL _ 2021 Metal Sneha Maruti 11817 

644 APRIL _ 2021 Dedge Rutuja Pravin 11818 

645 APRIL _ 2021 Chavan Nilam Deepak 36946 

646 APRIL _ 2021 Satpute Anjali Bhagwan 36871 

647 APRIL _ 2021 Jyoti Rangrao Bidkar 11821 

648 APRIL _ 2021 Mali Tejshri Prakash 11822 

649 APRIL _ 2021 Zambare Vaishnavi Ravindranath 11823 

650 APRIL _ 2021 Chaubey Mohini Omprakash 11824 

651 APRIL _ 2021 Sanda Neerja Ramanaiah 11825 

652 APRIL _ 2021 Lokhande Himani Balasaheb 11826 

653 APRIL _ 2021 Ambeti Shruti Krishna 11829 

654 APRIL _ 2021 Khan Ashna Sarwar 11830 

655 APRIL _ 2021 Manmol Khushbu Rakesh 11832 

656 APRIL _ 2021 Thakkar Vidya Pramod 11833 

657 APRIL _ 2021 Parve Aariya Arif 11834 

658 APRIL _ 2021 Talnikar Anushka Vivek 11835 

659 APRIL _ 2021 Parekh Isha Bharat 11836 

660 APRIL _ 2021 Poorvi Anilkumar Sharma 11837 

661 APRIL _ 2021 Asware Neha Chandrakant 11838 

662 APRIL _ 2021 Isha Chauhan 11839 

663 APRIL _ 2021 Sharma Sakshi Shivkumar 11840 

664 APRIL _ 2021 Waghmare Nikita Vitthal 11841 

665 APRIL _ 2021 Shanya Jain 11842 

666 APRIL _ 2021 Pathare Payal Ravindra 36945 

667 APRIL _ 2021 Pratiksha Savade 11844 

668 APRIL _ 2021 Garad Poonam Balasaheb 11845 

669 APRIL _ 2021 Vyavhare Snehal Bapu 11846 

670 APRIL _ 2021 Pawar Dhyanal Nandkumar 11847 

671 APRIL _ 2021 Duggal Simran Kishor 11848 

672 APRIL _ 2021 Ezekiel Shirley Daniel 11849 



 

 

 

673 APRIL _ 2021 Km Kusum Latamaurya 11850 

674 APRIL _ 2021 Goyal Isha Sanjay 11853 

675 APRIL _ 2021 Polhad Akshada Surendra 11854 

676 APRIL _ 2021 Jagtap Payal Balasaheb  11855 

677 APRIL _ 2021 Gotrache Vaishnavi Kailas 11856 

678 APRIL _ 2021 Nadaf Saniya Aziz 11857 

679 APRIL _ 2021 Mehendale Anusha Hemant 11858 

680 APRIL _ 2021 Shaikh Saniya Abdul Nazir 11859 

681 APRIL _ 2021 Pawar Priyanka Baban 11860 

682 APRIL _ 2021 Lakhani Monaz Firoz 11861 

683 APRIL _ 2021 Pratima Singh 11862 

684 APRIL _ 2021 Paikrao Vishakha Niranjan 11863 

685 APRIL _ 2021 Kahar Dimple Ashok 11864 

686 APRIL _ 2021 Sharma Komal Chimanlal 11865 

687 APRIL _ 2021 Pandey Shivani Omprakash 11867 

688 APRIL _ 2021 Shindalkar Mayuri Maruti  11868 

689 APRIL _ 2021 Gour Priyanka Manohar 11871 

690 APRIL _ 2021 Sonali Jha  11872 

691 APRIL _ 2021 Akanksha Anku 11873 

692 APRIL _ 2021 Pawar Pratiksha Baburao 11874 

693 APRIL _ 2021 Paswan Komal  11876 

694 APRIL _ 2021 Ghorpade Shreya Harish  11877 

695 APRIL _ 2021 Shitole Manasi Dhananjay 11878 

696 APRIL _ 2021 Chavan Pradnya Ravindra 11879 

697 APRIL _ 2021 Kamble Prerna Sudhakar 11880 

698 APRIL _ 2021 Bhosale Sakshi Satyajit 35775 

699 APRIL _ 2021 Jagtap Sneha Shahaji 39289 

700 APRIL _ 2021 Sinha Honey Amit 35773 

701 APRIL _ 2021 Nidan Tanuja Charudatta 39294 

702 APRIL _ 2021 Sulakhe Samrudhi Manish 35813 

703 APRIL _ 2021 Vanessa Casmiro Aranjo 32043 

704 APRIL _ 2021 Pandey Prachi Vinaykumar 35777 

705 APRIL _ 2021 Shrivas Shreya Dilip 35774 

706 APRIL _ 2021 Khinvasara Ankita Umesh 35771 

707 APRIL _ 2021 Jadhav Sweta Sunil 35800 

708 APRIL _ 2021 Murhe Owee Devidas 36716 

709 APRIL _ 2021 Panchal Ashwini Basavraj 39293 

710 APRIL _ 2021 Turvankar Fiona Yogesh 35789 

711 APRIL _ 2021 Gawade Sayali Abhay  35778 

712 APRIL _ 2021 Choudhary Manisha Bhagaram 35388 

713 APRIL _ 2021 Warghade Nikita Sanjay 35809 



 

 

 

714 APRIL _ 2021 More Priyanka Popat 35770 

715 APRIL _ 2021 Motiwale Aishwarya Rajendra 39291 

716 APRIL _ 2021 Kumbhar Shruti Deepak 39290 

717 APRIL _ 2021 Jadhav Megha Dnyaneshwar 35376 

718 APRIL _ 2021 Zaware Roshani Bapusaheb 39295 

719 APRIL _ 2021 Gaikwad Mansi Prakash 36968 

720 APRIL _ 2021 Chavan Priyanka Devidas 39292 

721 APRIL _ 2021 Inamdar Atiya Dilawar 35814 

722 APRIL _ 2021 Anjali Sudhir Rai 35821 

  TOTAL 722 
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